
Stops

Coney Beach

Marina

Seabank Hotel

Rest Bay (Arr)

Rest Bay (Dep)

Town Centre

Marina

Coney Beach

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7

10:00 11:00 12:00 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

10:02 11:02 12:02 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32

10:08 11:08 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38

10:20 11:20 12:20 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

10:25 11:25 12:25 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55

10:35 11:35 12:35 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

10:40 11:40 12:40 14:10 15:05 16:10 17:10

10:45 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 16:15

Sunday hours 

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.

5.

6.

7.

In June, July and August, Lucie runs Wednesday - Sunday.

Price list

Timetable

Ticket type

Adult

Child

Child

Group

Age 16+

Description Return

Age 4+

3 and under

4 x tickets £15.00

FREE

£3.50

£5.00

www.emmaus.org.uk/south-wales
Tag Emmaus South Wales in your photos:

Tickets are for a round trip, however passengers are
welcome to hop on and hop off along the way.

Payments on-board are contactless only or can be
purchased from the Emmaus Store on New Road.

 


